
 

Top-10 Candidate List 
 

Seat No Name of the Candidate Percentage Rank hold 

10143 KAMALIYA TUSHAR HIMMATBHAI 72.73 1ST 

10193 PILLAI NIKHIL GOPINATHAN 72.73 1ST 

10170 NOORANI SUMAIYYA SALIM 72.55 2ND 

10205 SAKHARELIA YUKTA CHANDRAKANT 71.82 3RD 

10162 MODY YASH DATTESH 71.64 4TH 

10125 DSOUZA SANIYA JOHNSON 71.45 5th 

10234 SUVARNA VIRAJ TARANATH 71.45 5th 

10231 SINGH MRITUNJAY KIRANJEET 71.09 6th 

10233 SURYAVANSHI PRAYATI SURYAKANT 70.55 7th 

10154 MAIMAN AWAIS ADNAN 70.00 8th 

10209 SANJANA SANJEEV PATIL 69.82 9th 

10166 NAWALE HRISHIKESH KRISHNA 69.27 10th 
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Sr No. Seat No. PRN Name of the Student Result 

1 10102 118190001 ABDUL AZIZ ABDUL SATTAR PASS 

2 10103 118190002 AMNEKAR HIMANI DINESH PASS 

3 10104 118190003 ANAND JASLEEN KAUR HARPREET PASS 

4 10105 118190004 AVHAD POONAM VINAYAK PASS 

5 10106 118190005 AWACHAR VAIBHAV BHAGWAN PASS 

6 10107 118190006 BAGWAN RUZEENA SHAHZADA FAIL 

7 10108 118190007 BALANI YASHRIKA AVINASH FAIL 

8 10109 118190008 BHANPURE ANKITA GAJANAN PASS 

9 10110 118190009 BHANUSHALI SNEHA PRAKASH PASS 

10 10111 118190010 BHOIR SHIVAM RAJENDRA PASS 

11 10112 118190011 BHOSALE NILESH SUBHASH FAIL 

12 10113 118190012 CHAUDHARI VAIDEHI SANJAY PASS 

13 10114 118190014 CHAVAN PRABHANJAN CHANDRAKANT PASS 

14 10115 118190013 CHOUDHARY MITALI RAMESH PASS 

15 10116 118190015 D SILVA AMANDA NELSON PASS 

16 10117 118190016 DATE VEDIKA SHRIPAD PASS 

17 10118 118190017 DEORE MANASVI SUNIL PASS 

18 10119 118190018 DEORE SIDDHI NARENDRA PASS 

19 10120 118190019 DESAI PARTH HEMAL FAIL 

20 10121 118190020 DESAI SHAMA SADANAND PASS 

21 10122 118190021 DHULE PRACHITI ISHWAR FAIL 

22 10123 118190022 DIWATE PATIL VAIBHAV ISHWAR PASS 

23 10124 118190023 DRISHTI RAJESH SINGH PASS 

24 10125 118190024 DSOUZA SANIYA JOHNSON PASS 

25 10126 118190025 GADAVE TEJASWINI TUKARAM PASS 

26 10127 118190026 GAIKWAD MRUNMAYEE AVINASH PASS 

27 10128 118190027 GAITONDE AKSHATA SHARAD PASS 

28 10129 118190028 GAVALI MANAS SACHIN FAIL 

29 10130 118190029 GUJAR POORNIMA SANJAY PASS 

30 10131 118190030 GUPTA AARYA MAHESH FAIL 

31 10132 118190031 GUPTA SHUBHAM PREMKUMAR PASS 

32 10133 118190032 HAJARE AKASH LAXMAN PASS 

33 10134 118190033 HAJARE SHRUTI SACHINDRA FAIL 

34 10135 118190034 HIWALKAR PURVA VISHWANATH PASS 

35 10136 118190035 HUSHE PRAJAKTA RAJENDRA FAIL 

36 10137 118190036 INAMDAR AQEEB JAVED PASS 

37 10138 118190037 ISRA RIYAZ SHAIKH PASS 

38 10139 118190041 JACOB ARYA JOHN PASS 

39 10140 118190038 JADHAV MOHIT VIJAY FAIL 

40 10141 118190039 JAMPANA SRAVANIPRIYANKA 
SURYAPRAKASH 

FAIL 

41 10142 118190040 JAYASRI VENKATARAMANAN PASS 

42 10143 118190042 KAMALIYA TUSHAR HIMMATBHAI PASS 

43 10144 118190043 KAPGATE DIPAK VILAS PASS 

44 10145 118190044 KAWALE PARAG KRUSHNA PASS 

45 10146 118190045 KHANDAGLE OMKARESH MAHENDRA FAIL 

46 10147 118190046 KHANDARE VAISHNAVI SANJAY PASS 



47 10148 118190047 KHETAN MOKSH SANJAY FAIL 

48 10149 118190048 KUDALKAR YASH RAJESH FAIL 

49 10150 118190049 LAKHANI NETRI VIKAS FAIL 

50 10151 118190050 LODHA NAYAN GAUTAM FAIL 

51 10152 118190051 LOHAKARE SHUBHAM CHANDRAKANT PASS 

52 10153 118190052 MAHAJAN ONKAR RAMKISAN FAIL 

53 10154 118190053 MAIMAN AWAIS ADNAN PASS 

54 10155 118190054 MALUSARE MANJIRI BHANUDAS PASS 

55 10156 118190055 MANE SHUBHAM RAJARAM PASS 

56 10157 118190056 MANKAR APURVA AMOL PASS 

57 10158 118190057 MANWAR KUNAL GAUTAM FAIL 

58 10159 118190058 MASKALE PRASAD SURYAKANT PASS 

59 10160 118190059 MAZAIN SIDDIQUE PASS 

60 10161 118190060 MEVAWALA ZOHRAN HOSHIE FAIL 

61 10162 118190062 MODY YASH DATTESH PASS 

62 10163 118190061 MRIGANK SHASHANK MEHROTRA FAIL 

63 10164 118190063 MUJAWAR AMANULLA YUNNUS PASS 

64 10165 118190064 MUNDE PRATIK SUDHAKAR PASS 

65 10166 118190065 NAWALE HRISHIKESH KRISHNA PASS 

66 10167 118190066 NEHETE AKSHAY SHRIKANT PASS 

67 10168 118190067 NIHARIKA PEDNEKAR FAIL 

68 10169 118190068 NIKAM AKHILESH PRADIP PASS 

69 10170 118190069 NOORANI SUMAIYYA SALIM PASS 

70 10171 118190070 NOORULAIN ABDUL SATTAR PASS 

71 10172 118190071 PACHE PRATIK RAJENDRA PASS 

72 10173 118190072 PARAB AMISHA VIJAY PASS 

73 10174 118190073 PARIKH DHRUV HARISHKUMAR PASS 

74 10175 118190074 PATANKAR TEJASHREE RAJESH PASS 

75 10176 118190075 PATEL POOJA KARSAN PASS 

76 10177 118190076 PATEL POOJA RAJU BHURALAL PASS 

77 10178 118190077 PATHAI VARUN RATANLAL FAIL 

78 10179 118190078 PATIL AADITYA KISHOR PASS 

79 10180 118190079 PATIL AKASH CHANDRAKANT PASS 

80 10181 118190080 PATIL ASHWINI SANJAY PASS 

81 10182 118190082 PATIL JANHAVI MOHAN FAIL 

82 10183 118190083 PATIL OMKAR PRAMOD PASS 

83 10184 118190084 PATIL SAURABH SANJAY PASS 

84 10185 118190085 PATIL SHIVANI MAHESH PASS 

85 10186 118190089 PATIL SIDDHIKA ARUN PASS 

86 10187 118190086 PATIL SMEET SAMIP PASS 

87 10188 118190087 PATIL SUMIT RAJENDRA PASS 

88 10189 118190088 PATIL SWAMI BALKRISHNA PASS 

89 10190 118190090 PAWAR ANKIT GULAB PASS 

90 10191 118190091 PAWAR DEVYANI PRATAPSINGH PASS 

91 10192 118190092 PHULE AMEY SADASHIV PASS 

92 10193 118190093 PILLAI NIKHIL GOPINATHAN PASS 

93 10194 118190094 POONAM SHIVAJI NAVALE PASS 

94 10195 118190095 PRADYUMNA MAHAJAN PASS 

95 10196 118190096 QURESHI ISHTIYAQUE AHMAD FAIL 

96 10197 118190097 RANJAN SPARSH SUDHANSHU PASS 

97 10198 118190098 RASAL NAKSHATRA SUNIL PASS 



98 10199 118190099 RATHOD KRINAL KIRAN PASS 

99 10200 118190100 RATHOD SAHIL ANILKUMAR FAIL 

100 10201 118190101 RATHOD SMIT ASHOK PASS 

101 10202 118190102 RIDDHIKA MAHENDRA BHARIHOKE PASS 

102 10203 118190103 ROONGTA YAMINI DINESH PASS 

103 10204 118190104 ROTE SANKET VIVEK FAIL 

104 10205 118190105 SAKHARELIA YUKTA CHANDRAKANT PASS 

105 10206 118190106 SALOKHE KAUSTUBH SURENDRA FAIL 

106 10207 118190107 SANGA PRAKRITI PASS 

107 10208 118190108 SANGHVI HIRAL KISHOR PASS 

108 10209 118190109 SANJANA SANJEEV PATIL PASS 

109 10210 118190110 SANKHE RIDDHI KIRAN PASS 

110 10211 118190111 SAURABH SURESH MAHADIK PASS 

111 10212 118196763 SAWANT YUKATA SANTOSH PASS 

112 10213 118190112 SAYED AREESA HAIDER ALI FAIL 

113 10214 118190113 SHAH RITIKA JAGDEEP PASS 

114 10215 118190114 SHAH SIMIN JAVED FAIL 

115 10216 118190115 SHAIKH MOHD SAAD NASEEM AKHTAR PASS 

116 10217 118190116 SHAIKH UMME KULSUM MOHAMMED KASAM PASS 

117 10218 118190117 SHARMA ANUPAMA VIBHAKAR PASS 

118 10219 118190118 SHARMA MANASVI ALOK PASS 

119 10220 118190119 SHEKAR JAYESH BALASAHEB PASS 

120 10221 118190120 SHETE ASHFAQ YUSUF PASS 

121 10222 118190124 SHINDE GITANJALI NILKANTHRAO PASS 

122 10223 118190121 SHINDE JAIDEEP SURESH FAIL 

123 10224 118190122 SHINDE SHRIYANSH ASHOK FAIL 

124 10225 118190123 SHINDE VISHAKHA VIJAY FAIL 

125 10226 118190125 SHIRPHULE SHUBHAM GIRISH PASS 

126 10227 118190126 SHIRWATKAR RAJ SATISH FAIL 

127 10228 118190127 SHREYA KETAN DAVE PASS 

128 10229 118190128 SILLODKAR SIDDHI AASHISH PASS 

129 10230 118190129 SINGH AMAN AWADHESH PASS 

130 10231 118190130 SINGH MRITUNJAY KIRANJEET PASS 

131 10232 118190131 SINGH SNEHA CHANDRABHAN FAIL 

132 10233 118190132 SURYAVANSHI PRAYATI SURYAKANT PASS 

133 10234 118190133 SUVARNA VIRAJ TARANATH PASS 

134 10235 118190134 THAKRE MRUNAL SANJAY FAIL 

135 10236 118190135 THAKUR SHIVAM SANJAY FAIL 

136 10237 118190136 USMANI SARA MOHAMMED AYYUB FAIL 

137 10238 118190137 VICHARE PRANAV NETAJI PASS 

138 10239 118190138 VICHARE SAMRUDDHI SAMADHAN PASS 

139 10240 118190139 VIDHISA SUNIL JADHAV PASS 

140 10241 118190140 WAGH SHANTANU DEEPAK PASS 

141 10242 118190141 WAIKAR AMRUTA RAVINDRA PASS 

142 10243 118190142 WASIR MANMEET CHINTOOSINGH PASS 

143 10244 118190143 YADAV AASHI AMARKANT PASS 

144 10245 118190144 YADAV ADITYA KASHIRAM FAIL 

145 10246 118190145 YADAV NEHA PRAKASH PASS 

146 10247 118190146 ZORE SNEHAL RAMCHANDRA PASS 

 



SECOND M.B.B.S.  SUPPLIMENTARY RESULT  

Sr No. PRN Name of the Student Result 

1 118190006 BAGWAN RUZEENA SHAHZADA FAIL 

2 118190007 BALANI YASHRIKA AVINASH PASS 

3 118190011 BHOSALE NILESH SUBHASH PASS 

4 118190019 DESAI PARTH HEMAL PASS 

5 118190021 DHULE PRACHITI ISHWAR PASS 

6 118190028 GAVALI MANAS SACHIN PASS 

7 118190030 GUPTA AARYA MAHESH PASS 

8 118190033 HAJARE SHRUTI SACHINDRA PASS 

9 118190035 HUSHE PRAJAKTA RAJENDRA PASS 

10 118190038 JADHAV MOHIT VIJAY FAIL 

11 118190039 JAMPANA SRAVANIPRIYANKA SURYAPRAKASH PASS 

12 118190045 KHANDAGLE OMKARESH MAHENDRA PASS 

13 118190047 KHETAN MOKSH SANJAY PASS 

14 118190048 KUDALKAR YASH RAJESH PASS 

15 118190049 LAKHANI NETRI VIKAS PASS 

16 118190050 LODHA NAYAN GAUTAM PASS 

17 118190052 MAHAJAN ONKAR RAMKISAN PASS 

18 118190057 MANWAR KUNAL GAUTAM PASS 

19 118190060 MEVAWALA ZOHRAN HOSHIE PASS 

20 118190061 MRIGANK SHASHANK MEHROTRA PASS 

21 118190067 NIHARIKA PEDNEKAR PASS 

22 118190077 PATHAI VARUN RATANLAL PASS 

23 118190082 PATIL JANHAVI MOHAN PASS 

24 118190096 QURESHI ISHTIYAQUE AHMAD PASS 

25 118190100 RATHOD SAHIL ANILKUMAR PASS 

26 118190104 ROTE SANKET VIVEK PASS 

27 118190106 SALOKHE KAUSTUBH SURENDRA PASS 

28 118190112 SAYED AREESA HAIDER ALI PASS 

29 118190114 SHAH SIMIN JAVED PASS 

30 118190121 SHINDE JAIDEEP SURESH PASS 

31 118190122 SHINDE SHRIYANSH ASHOK PASS 

32 118190123 SHINDE VISHAKHA VIJAY PASS 

33 118190126 SHIRWATKAR RAJ SATISH PASS 

34 118190131 SINGH SNEHA CHANDRABHAN PASS 

35 118190134 THAKRE MRUNAL SANJAY PASS 

36 118190135 THAKUR SHIVAM SANJAY PASS 

37 118190136 USMANI SARA MOHAMMED AYYUB PASS 

38 118190144 YADAV ADITYA KASHIRAM PASS 

 


